T3 RSC
HALOGEN LAMPS
T4 T4 DC BAY T4 MINI CAN
Page 37
	 Watts	B ulb	B ase		O rder Code		 Description	B eam	 Volts	 Pkg.	A pprx.	F ilament	L ength	A pprx.	 CBCP
								        Spread		  Qty.	 Hours		  (in.)	L umen	 (1)
Single Ended T4
	 75	 T4	 Mini Can		  60262 		  75Q/CL Mini-Can		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 2 9/16	 1400
	 100	  T4	 Mini Can		  60263		  100Q/CL Mini-Can		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 3	 1900
	 150	 T4	 Mini Can		  60265		  150Q/CL Mini-Can		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 2 5/8	 2700
			   DC Bay		  60267		  150Q/CL DC Bay		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 2 9/16	 2700
	 250	 T4	 Mini Can		  60269		  250Q/CL Mini-Can  		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 3 1/8	 4800
			   DC Bay		  60271		  250Q/CL DC Bay		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 2 13/16	 4800
	 500	 T4	 Mini Can		  60273		  500Q/CL Mini-Can		  130	 10	 2000	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 7850
Double Ended T3
	 100	  T3	 RSC		  14904		  100T3Q/CL		  120	 50	 2000	 C-8	 3 1/8	 1600
	 150	 T3	 RSC		  61000		  150T3Q/S/CL (1/CD)		  130	 12 cds	 2000	 C-8	 3 1/8	 2400
	 300	  T3	 RSC		  60272		  300T3Q/CL  		  130	 12	 2000	 C-8	 4 11/16	 6000
					     60995		  300T3Q/CL (1/CD) 		  130	 12 cds	 2000	 C-8	 4 11/16	 6000
	 500	 T3	 RSC		  60275		  500T3Q/CL  		  130	 12	 2000	 C-8	 4 11/16	 10500
		   			   60996	  	 500T3Q/CL (1/CD)		  130	 12 cds	 2000	 C-8	 4 11/16	 10500
	 1500	 T3	 RSC		  60276		  1500T3Q/CL-240		  240	 12	 2000	 C-8	 10 1/16	 33000
	  	  			   60277		  1500T3Q/CL-277		  277	 12	 2000	 C-8	 10 1/16	 33000
PAR20 Halogen
	 50	 PAR20	 Med		  14203		  H50PAR20/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 3/8	 550	 5000
					     14204		  H50PAR20/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 3/8	 550	 1250
					     14253		  H50PAR20/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 3/8	 550	 5000
					     14254		  H50PAR20/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 3/8	 550	 1250
PAR30 Halogen
	 50	 PAR30	 Med		  14500		  H50PAR30/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 8000
					     14501		  H50PAR30/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 1300
					     54551		  H50PAR30/FL/TC/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 1300
					     14502		  H50PAR30/WFL/40	 40°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 500
					     14550		  H50PAR30/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 8000
					     14551		  H50PAR30/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 1300
					     14552		  H50PAR30/WFL/40	 40°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 600	 500
	 75	 PAR30	 Med		  14503		  H75PAR30/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 14000
					     14504		  H75PAR30/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 3000
					     54554		  H75PAR30/FL/TC/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 3000
					     14505		  H75PAR30/WFL/40	 40°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 2000
					     14553		  H75PAR30/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 14000
					     14554		  H75PAR30/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 3000
					     14555		  H75PAR30/WFL/40	 40°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 3 5/8	 1100	 2000
(1) Center Beam Candle Power
PAR20 PAR30
Page 38 HALOGEN LAMPS
BT15BR30
Page 38
	 Watts	B ulb	B ase	     Order Code		  Description	B eam	 Volts	 Pkg.	A pprx.	F ilament	L ength	A pprx.	 CBCP
								        Spread		  Qty.	 Hours		  (in.)	L umen	 (1)
PAR30 Halogen Long Neck
	 50	 PAR30L	 Med		  30257		  H50PAR30/LN/SP/12	 12°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 600	 1300
					     30256		  H50PAR30/LN/NFL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 600	 8000
					     30258		  H50PAR30/LN/WFL/50	 50°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 600	 500
					     30265		  H50PAR30/LN/WFL/50	 50°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 600	 500
	 75	 PAR30L	 Med		  30262		  H75PAR30/LN/SP/12	 12°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 1100	 3000
 					     30261		  H75PAR30/LN/NFL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 1100	 14000
					     30259		  H75PAR30/LN/WFL/50	 50°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 1100	 2000
					     30260		  H75PAR30/LN/WFL/50	 50°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 4 1/2	 1100	 2000
PAR38 Halogen
	 45	 PAR38	 Med		  14700		  H45PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 530	 5800
					     14701		  H45PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 530	 2000
					     14750		  H45PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 530	 5800
					     14751		  H45PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 530	 2000
					     14758		  H45PAR38/WFL/50	 50°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 530	 2000
	 60	 PAR38	 Med		  14706		  H60PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 900	 8400
					     14707		  H60PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 900	 3000
 					     14756		  H60PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 900	 8400
					     14757		  H60PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 900	 3000
	 75	 PAR38	 Med		  14702		  H75PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1100	 11500
					     14703		  H75PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1100	 3900
					     14752		  H75PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1100	 11500
					     14753		  H75PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1100	 3900
	 90	 PAR38	 Med		  14704		  H90PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1300	 14500
					     14705		  H90PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 120	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1300	 4500
					     14754		  H90PAR38/SP/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1300	 14500
					     14755		  H90PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1300	 4500
	 120	 PAR38	 Med		  30280		  H120PAR38/FL/30	 30°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1800	 4600
					     30281		  H120PAR38/FL/10	 10°	 130	 15	 2500	 CC-8	 5 5/16	 1800	 22500
Crystal-Lux Indoor Halogen BR30
	 60	 BR30	 Med		 15668		  H60BR30/FL        80° 	 Crystal-Lux	 120	 24	 2500	 C-8	 5	 730
	 75	 BR30	 Med		 15669		  H75BR30/FL        80°	  Crystal-Lux	 120	 24	 2500	 C-8	 5	 900
Crystal-Lux Indoor Halogen BT15
	 60	 BT15	 Med		 30270		  BC-H60BT15/CL    	 1/CD Crystal-Lux	 120	 24 cds	 2500	 CC-8	 4	 930
					    30271		  BC-H60BT15/WH	    1/CD Crystal-Lux	 120	 24 cds	 2500	 CC-8	 4	 840
	 75	 BT15	 Med		 30272		  BC-H75BT15/WH	    1/CD Crystal-Lux	 120	 24 cds	 2500	 CC-8	 4	 980
	 100	 BT15	 Med		 30273		  BC-H100BT15/WH	  1/CD Crystal-Lux	 120	 24 cds	 2500	 CC-8	 4	 1620
(1) Center Beam Candle Power
PAR30L PAR38